North Carolina Department of Transportation

Harry Daniels Ill HD3

Triangle Wildlife

BIDTABS
DATE:
WBS: VARIOUS
DESCRIPTION: ANNUAL NEEDS FOR REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL DEAD ANIMAL AND TRASH BAGS
COUNTY: DURHAM
ITEM DESCRIPTION

1 DEAD ANIMAL/DEBRIS REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL
2 SITE VISITS - NO DEAD ANIMAL/DEBRIS
3 TRASH BAG REMOVAL

QUANTITY UNIT  UNIT PRICE AMOUNT BID

1500 EA
5EA
500 EA

TOTAL BID: $

$13.50 $
$13.50 $
$13.50 $

20,250.00
67.50
6,750.00

27,067.50

UNIT PRICE AMOUNT BID

$18.00 $
$0.01 $
$8.00 $

27,000.00
0.05
4,000.00

31,000.05



